
Mannschaften
P1 P2 P3

1. Landeck 1 865

Rangger Hermann 94 99 96 289
Walch Hermann 97 94 98 289
Paradisch Franziska 95 96 96 287

2. Kaunertal 860

Schmid Siegfried 94 98 97 289
Mayer Walter 97 92 99 288
Mark Tobias 96 95 92 283

3. Zams 1 855

Deisenberger Walter 91 96 98 285
Kappacher Lydia 96 95 93 284
Deisenberger Othmar 97 95 94 286

4. Paznaun 1 854

Zangerle Irmgard 92 96 98 286
Ladner Christine 95 94 98 287
Pöll Alfred 94 95 92 281

5. Landeck 2 851

Plangger Hans 94 96 94 284
Köll Nikolaus 94 95 91 280
Plangger Herlinde 94 96 97 287

Landeck 3 0

Landeck 3-1 0
Landeck 3-2 0
Landeck 3-3 0

Landeck 4 0

Landeck 4-1 0
Landeck 4-2 0
Landeck 4-3 0

Kappl 1 0

Kappl 1 0
Kappl 2 0
Kappl 3 0

Die Schützengilde Landeck wird unterstützt:

29. August 2010 - SG Landeck/Schloßwald

KK Bezirks - Cup - Finale 2010 - Aufgelegt Klasse

ZVR-Zahl: 672535489 Bezirksschützenbund Landeck  www.bsb-landeck.at



Einzel
P1 P2 P3

1. Walch Hermann Landeck 1 97 94 98 289
2. Schmid Siegfried Kaunertal 94 98 97 289
3. Rangger Hermann Landeck 1 94 99 96 289
4. Mayer Walter Kaunertal 97 92 99 288
5. Ladner Christine Paznaun 95 94 98 287
6. Plangger Herlinde Landeck 2 94 96 97 287
7. Paradisch Franziska Landeck 1 95 96 96 287
8. Zangerle Irmgard Paznaun 92 96 98 286
9. Deisenberger Othmar Zams 1 97 95 94 286

10. Deisenberger Walter Zams 1 91 96 98 285
11. Plangger Hans Landeck 2 94 96 94 284
12. Kappacher Lydia Zams 1 96 95 93 284
13. Mark Tobias Kaunertal 96 95 92 283
14. Pöll Allfred Paznaun 94 95 92 281
15. Köll Nikolaus Landeck 2 94 95 91 280

Die Schützengilde Landeck wird unterstützt:

29. August 2010 - SG Landeck/Schloßwald

KK Bezirks - Cup - Finale 2010 - Aufgelegt Klasse

ZVR-Zahl: 672535489 Bezirksschützenbund Landeck  www.bsb-landeck.at


